
 
JOLE COPPA D'INVERNO DEL LARIO 

 
  Specialita': 4AM - 4 DI COPPIA ALL/CAD MASCHILE 
                       
  Finale                    
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    3  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D.                            1          
       Vog.: MORGANTI PAOLO                      12914  CADETTI 
             SARTORI SAMUELE                     12923  CADETTI 
             VENINI MICHELE                      12956  CADETTI 
             ORTODOSSI CRISTIAN                  15004  CADETTI 
       Tim.: SARTORI SIMON                       16407  ESORDIE 40 
 
    1  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            2          
       Vog.: BALLARDIN SEBASTIAN                 12476  CADETTI 
             CARNEVALE DARIO                     12477  CADETTI 
             GIANNUZZI LAURA                     12474  CADETTI 
             PINTO CHIARA                        14154  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BONESCHI MARTINO                    16092  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                3          
       Vog.: CORRADI DIEGO                       12895  ALLIEVI 
             VALLI LUCA                          14011  CADETTI 
             INVERNIZZI EMANUELE                 15196  CADETTI 
             BUSHI ERVIN                         13340  CADETTI 
       Tim.: PARIETTI ALESSANDRO                 12262  SENIORE 45 
 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI AURORA                                 4          
       Vog.: CORBETTA SIMONE                     13446  ALLIEVI 
             PENNESTRÞ DAVIDE                    16133  ALLIEVI 
             CANTALUPPI ALESSANDRO               14588  CADETTI 
             MERAZZI MANUELE                     14589  CADETTI 
       Tim.: MOSSI SERENA                        14587  ESORDIE 45 
 
    7  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       5          
       Vog.: PUSINELLI ALBERTO                   14503  ALLIEVI 
             VACCANI SAMUEL                      14506  ALLIEVI 
             PERLASCA FILIPPO                    14504  ALLIEVI 
             ZERBONI YURI                        15019  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BRAGA LORENZO                       10645  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA/MURCAROLO                                  6          
       Vog.: BELLOMO ALESSANDRO                  14534  CADETTI 
             DANOVARO JACOPO                     15647  CADETTI 
             GAMBARDELLA MIRKO                   16170  ALLIEVI 
             PERLATI EMANUELE                    16537  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BARONIA MASSIMILIANO                16448  SENIORE 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. PLINIO TORNO                                     7          
       Vog.: IACOVITTI PIETRO                    13802  ALLIEVI 
             GANDOLA CLAUDIA                     12695  CADETTI 
             IACOVITTI GRETA                     13801  CADETTI 
             MAURI ISACCO                        12920  CADETTI 
       Tim.: MAURI TOBIA                         12639  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    9  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            8          
       Vog.: CAMPI FRANCESCO                     14229  ALLIEVI 
             SCIANNA MARCO                       15330  ALLIEVI 
             FRANZI LORENZO                      14228  CADETTI 
             SCIANNA ANDREA                      14227  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BERTINO FEDERICO                    13486  RAGAZZI 55 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
    8  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       9          
       Vog.: BRAHIMLLARI GIULIO                  14509  ALLIEVI 
             LEONI PAOLO                         15717  ALLIEVI 
             FERRARI RICCARDO                    14505  ALLIEVI 
             INVERNIZZI MATTIA                   16421  ALLIEVI 
       Tim.: SCHIAVIO CECILIA                    15711  ESORDIE 45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Specialita': 2CR - 2 DI COPPIA RAGAZZI MASCHILE - JOLE m 1000         
 
  Finale Numero: 1          
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    6  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            1          
       Vog.: COSSU EDOARDO                       14492  RAGAZZI 
             CIPOLLETTA DAVIDE                   15198  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: SIMONETTA FILIPPO                   15845  ESORDIE 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. PLINIO TORNO                                     2          
       Vog.: OXOLI GIACOMO                        9965  RAGAZZI 
             POZZI FILIPPO                        9515  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: LUZZANI NICOLAS                      9514  JUNIORE 45 
 
    4  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            3          
       Vog.: CAMPI GABRIELE                      13977  CADETTI 
             BERTINO FEDERICO                    13486  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: SCIANNA ANDREA                      14227  CADETTI 47 
 
    1  Soc.: CANOTTIERI ALDO MEDA CIMA                               4          
       Vog.: TUNDO GABRIELE                      14911  CADETTI 
             MILESI MARCO                        11213  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: CRESTO ALAN                         15338  ESORDIE 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            5          
       Vog.: LOZZA FRANCESCO                     13510  CADETTI 
             NINO MATTEO                         15648  CADETTI 
       Tim.: DIOGUARDI GIULIA                    12552  RAGAZZI 45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Specialita': 4AF - 4 DI COPPIA ALL/CAD FEMMINILE                      
 
  Finale                   
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    3  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   1          
       Vog.: SANTATERRA LUCA                     12635  CADETTI 
             CREMONESI BEATRICE                  13912  CADETTI 
             SIMONETTA AGATA                     16368  CADETTI 
             COMOTTI MARTINA                     16535  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BARBIERI MARGOT                     12997  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       2          
       Vog.: PERTUSINI CHIARA                    14496  CADETTI 
             LONGONI CLARISSA                    15709  CADETTI 
             CASTELNUOVO GIADA                   15710  CADETTI 
             SASSO GAIA                          15714  ALLIEVI 
       Tim.: BRAHIMLLARI GIULIO                  14509  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            3          
       Vog.: DANOVARO GIADA                      15646  ALLIEVI 
             FOSSA FEDERICA                      13675  CADETTI 
             MOSCATELLI ARIANNA                  14519  ALLIEVI 
             MARCHIONNE SARA                     15673  ALLIEVI 
       Tim.: PRIANO FRANCESCO                    15650  CADETTI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: CANOTTIERI CALDE' ASD                                   4          
       Vog.: VECCHIO RICCARDO                    15749  ALLIEVI 
             BERTAGNON ELISABETTA                13650  ALLIEVI 
             ROSSI EDOARDO                       16102  ALLIEVI 
             SPOZIO FRANCESCA                    14167  ALLIEVI 
       Tim.: BERTAGNON SAMUELE                   14060  ALLIEVI 45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': 2CF - 2 DI COPPIA SENIORES FEMMINILE - JOLE m 1000       
 
  Finale                      
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            1          
       Vog.: BAVAZZANO ILARIA                    12549  RAGAZZI 
             BENVENUTO CAMILLA                   14522  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: FOSSA FEDERICA                      13675  CADETTI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D.                            2          
       Vog.: BIANCHI FEDERICA                    16172  JUNIORE 
             BIANCHI BEATRICE                    16446  SENIORE 
       Tim.: SARTORI SIMON                       16407  ESORDIE 40 
 
    6  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            3          
       Vog.: PORCELLI SONIA                       7870  SENIORE 
             BANFI GRETA                         12486  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SIMONETTA FILIPPO                   15845  ESORDIE 45 
 
    3  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   4          
       Vog.: SPERTINI MICAELA                    13495  SENIORE 
             CROCI VALENTINA                     16534  SENIORE 
       Tim.: LANTERI MATTIA                      12762  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    8  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            5          
       Vog.: DE PIERI ELENA                      11782  JUNIORE 
             LOMBARDO ALICE                      12500  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SCIANNA ANDREA                      14227  CADETTI 47 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                6          
       Vog.: ACQUISTAPACE ANNALISA               13662  SENIORE 
             SCIOTTO ALESSANDRA                  13663  SENIORE 
       Tim.: PIFFARETTI BEATRICE                 14750  SENIORE 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       7          
       Vog.: GANDOLA DEBORA                       9518  JUNIORE 
             PIANTONI MARTA                      10933  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SCHIAVIO CECILIA                    15711  ESORDIE 45 
 
    9  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA/L.N.I.CHIAVARI LAVAGNA                     8          
       Vog.: NICOLINI SUSANNA                    11320  SENIORE 
             GALLI SARA                          14527  SENIORE 
       Tim.: PASTORINO CARLOTTA                  14961  ESORDIE 45 
 
    7  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                9          
       Vog.: CAZZANIGA NOELLE                    14749  SENIORE 
             NICOLI ROSARIA                      15806  SENIORE 
       Tim.: VENINI MARA                         15095  CADETTI 45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Specialita': 4CJ - 4 DI COPPIA JUNIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1500        
 
  Finale                      
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    5  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   1          
       Vog.: ROSSETTI ROBERTO                     9204  RAGAZZI 
             MUGNANI DAVIDE                       8427  RAGAZZI 
             FELLI JODY                          11905  RAGAZZI 
             MUGNANI FEDERICO                     8068  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: BARBIERI MARGOT                     12997  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    6  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            2          
       Vog.: CIPOLLETTA DAVIDE                   15198  RAGAZZI 
             SALVINI MARCO                       12492  RAGAZZI 
             CERVARO ALESSANDRO                   8299  JUNIORE 
             PAVESI STEFANO                      12184  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: BONESCHI MARTINO                    16092  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       3          
       Vog.: BRAGA LORENZO                       10645  RAGAZZI 
             BRAGA ELIA                          14497  RAGAZZI 
             LAVIO DANIEL                        16099  RAGAZZI 
             MARALLA GABRIELE                    16098  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: PUSINELLI ALBERTO                   14503  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            4          
       Vog.: GRISOLIA TEO                        11476  JUNIORE 
             LATTE ANDREA                        14523  RAGAZZI 
             LAZZARO MATTIA                      15651  JUNIORE 
             OLIVERI MICHELE                     13629  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: LOZZA FRANCESCO                     13510  CADETTI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D. PLINIO TORNO                                     5          
       Vog.: POZZI FILIPPO                        9515  RAGAZZI 
             MAURI TOBIA                         12639  RAGAZZI 
             OXOLI GIACOMO                        9965  RAGAZZI 
             LUZZANI NICOLAS                      9514  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: MAURI ISACCO                        12920  CADETTI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D./CORGENO/AURORA             6          
       Vog.: PONZELLINI MARCO                    14409  JUNIORE 
             VENINI PIETRO                       11847  JUNIORE 
             CORBETTA FABRIZIO                   13434  JUNIORE 
             MERZARIO ANDREA                     12919  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: VENINI MICHELE                      12956  CADETTI 55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  Specialita': 2CR - 2 DI COPPIA RAGAZZI MASCHILE - JOLE m 1000         
 
  Finale Numero: 2          
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI OSTENO                                 1          
       Vog.: MIGLIORE SIMONE                     12281  CADETTI 
             RAINERI DYLAN                        9899  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: VITALI PAMELA                       16371  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    5  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   2          
       Vog.: SANTATERRA LUCA                     12635  CADETTI 
             RIVA EDOARDO                         9413  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: LANTERI MATTIA                      12762  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                3          
       Vog.: GIGLIOTTI ANGELO                     9372  RAGAZZI 
             FAZZINI SIMONE                      16034  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: FAZZINI CHIARA MARIA                13874  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       4          
       Vog.: PERTUSINI LUCA                      14495  RAGAZZI 
             D\'AMICO MATTEO                     15035  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: SCHIAVIO CECILIA                    15711  ESORDIE 45 
 
    1  Soc.: U.S. CARATE URIO 1895 A.S.D.                            5          
       Vog.: BENEDINI DARIO                      13674  RAGAZZI 
             CAPRA JONATHAN                      12368  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: BERNASCONI DIANA                    15106  ALLIEVI 45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Specialita': 4ES - 4 DI COPPIA ESORDIENTI                             
 
  Finale                    
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    4  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D.                            1          
       Vog.: RECCHIA MARGHERITA                  16545  ALLIEVI        
             MAESANI FEDERICA                    16392  CADETTI 
             MARTINELLI GRETA                    16391  CADETTI 
             SARTORI SIMON                       16407  ESORDIE 
       Tim.: VENINI MICHELE                      12956  CADETTI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: CANOTTIERI ALDO MEDA CIMA                               2          
       Vog.: BORGONOVO GIOVANNI                  13414  ALLIEVI 
             CRESTO ALAN                         15338  ESORDIE 
             VOLONTE\' STEFANO                   15337  ESORDIE 
             BORGONOVO LUCA                      16544  ESORDIE 
       Tim.: TUNDO GABRIELE                      14911  CADETTI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            3          
       Vog.: MAGIONCALDA MATTEO                  15652  ESORDIE 
             CASTELLANELLI GIULIO                14518  ESORDIE 
             VINCIGUERRA PIETRO                  16541  AMATORI 
             LAROSA DAVIDE                       16542  AMATORI 
       Tim.: MOSCATELLI ROBERTO                  14631  SENIORE 45 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            4          
       Vog.: DIOGUARDI ELISA                     16174  ESORDIE 
             FOSSA RICCARDO                      15909  ESORDIE 
             BENVENUTO MICHELE                   16540  AMATORI 
             CEVASCO GABRIELE                    16543  AMATORI 
       Tim.: DIOGUARDI GUIDO                     15667  SENIORE 45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': 2CS - 2 DI COPPIA SENIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1000        
 
  Finale Numero: 1       
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA/L.N.I.CHIAVARI LAVAGNA                     1          
       Vog.: SPOTORNO ALESSANDRO                 13379  SENIORE 
             DANTE IVAN                          14526  SENIORE 
       Tim.: NICOLINI SUSANNA                    11320  SENIORE 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI OSTENO                                 2          
       Vog.: BOTTA DARIO                         13651  SENIORE 
             CATTANEO STEFANO                    14723  SENIORE 
       Tim.: VITALI PAMELA                       16371  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       3          
       Vog.: PIZZOTTI EROS                       15018  SENIORE 
             PUSINELLI ROBERTO                   13852  SENIORE        
       Tim.: SCHIAVIO CECILIA                    15711  ESORDIE 45 
 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            4          
       Vog.: OLIVERI MICHELE                     13629  JUNIORE 
             SIMONI LORENZO                       6517  SENIORE 
       Tim.: MERLO PAOLA                         14629  SENIORE 45 
 
    4  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            5          
       Vog.: CERVARO ALESSANDRO                   8299  JUNIORE 
             DE MADDALENA FABIO                  15454  SENIORE 
       Tim.: SIMONETTA FILIPPO                   15845  ESORDIE 45 
 
    1  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   6          
       Vog.: SANTATERRA TIZIANO                   8996  SENIORE 
             PICCINELLI NICOLO\'                 14430  SENIORE 
       Tim.: LANTERI MATTIA                      12762  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    7  Soc.: CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.                                     7          
       Vog.: LIVIO SIMONE                        15248  SENIORE 
             CANAZZA MARCELLO                    14053  SENIORE 
       Tim.: TREZZI DAVIDE                       16387  JUNIORE 45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': 4CR - 4 DI COPPIA RAGAZZI MASCHILE - JOLE m 1500         
 
  Finale                      
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    3  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   1          
       Vog.: ROSSETTI ROBERTO                     9204  RAGAZZI 
             FELLI JODY                          11905  RAGAZZI 
             RIVA EDOARDO                         9413  RAGAZZI 
             MUGNANI DAVIDE                       8427  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: BARBIERI MARGOT                     12997  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    4  Soc.: CANOTTIERI CALDE' ASD                                   2          
       Vog.: DIANIN MATTEO                       11739  CADETTI 
             MARAGNI MICHELANGELO MIUCCI         11743  CADETTI 
             VECCHIO ALESSANDRO                  16443  CADETTI 
             ANTONIAZZI ELIA                     11076  CADETTI 
       Tim.: BERTAGNON SAMUELE                   14060  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            3          
       Vog.: COSSU EDOARDO                       14492  RAGAZZI 
             MURACA ANDREA                       15216  RAGAZZI 
             PORTENTOSO FEDERICO                 15745  RAGAZZI 
             NATUZZI MARTINO                     15192  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: BONESCHI MARTINO                    16092  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       4          
       Vog.: BRAGA LORENZO                       10645  RAGAZZI 
             BRAGA ELIA                          14497  RAGAZZI 
             PERTUSINI LUCA                      14495  RAGAZZI 
             D\'AMICO MATTEO                     15035  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: PUSINELLI ALBERTO                   14503  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.                                     5          
       Vog.: GRAZIANO FILIPPO                    13916  CADETTI 
             SCALABRINI DIEGO                    14014  CADETTI 
             TREZZI RICCARDO                     16388  CADETTI 
             GERVASINI MATTIA                    11072  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: STOCCO STEFANIA LAURA               14030  SENIORE 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            6          
       Vog.: DEMARCHI LORENZO                    16536  RAGAZZI 
             PRIANO FRANCESCO                    15650  CADETTI 
             TRAVERSO ETTORE                     16538  CADETTI 
             BARBANO FEDERICO                    16539  CADETTI 
       Tim.: CASTELLANELLI DAVIDE                15091  SENIORE 45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': 2CS - 2 DI COPPIA SENIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1000        
 
  Finale Numero: 2           
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    4  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D.                            1          
       Vog.: CHECOLA GABRIELE                    14756  SENIORE 
             MORGANTI STEFANO                    11846  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SARTORI SIMON                       16407  ESORDIE 40 
 
    6  Soc.: CANOTTIERI CALDE' ASD                                   2          
       Vog.: SPADONI IVAN                          456  SENIORE 
             CAVALLI ROBERTO                     11380  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BERTAGNON SAMUELE                   14060  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       3          
       Vog.: CASATI ANDREA                        8636  SENIORE 
             RIPAMONTI IGOR                      15696  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BRAHIMLLARI GIULIO                  14509  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: U.S. CARATE URIO 1895 A.S.D.                            4          
       Vog.: ROSSETTI SIMONE                     13853  SENIORE 
             TURCHETTI MASSIMO                    3941  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BERNASCONI DIANA                    15106  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                5          
       Vog.: FAZZINI GIUSEPPE                    13934  SENIORE 
             RIVA DANIELE                        14614  SENIORE 
       Tim.: FAZZINI CHIARA MARIA                13874  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            6          
       Vog.: COZZI MARCO                         10523  JUNIORE 
             TOLU ANTONIO                        15326  SENIORE 
       Tim.: SCIANNA MARCO                       15330  ALLIEVI 49 
 

Specialita': LUC - BARCA LUCIA                                        
 
  Finale Numero: 1           
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    2  Soc.: A.D.C. "LA SPORTIVA" DI LEZZENO                         1          
       Vog.: MOLINARI MARCO                      10031  SENIORE 
             CAPPI MANUEL                        10032  SENIORE 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                2          
       Vog.: CAPRA DANIELE                       14817  SENIORE 
             PIFFARETTI SANDRO                   14853  SENIORE 
 
    3  Soc.: ASD CERNOBBIO 2010/LEZZENO                              3          
       Vog.: ORTELLI ALESSANDRO                  15436  SENIORE 
             GALLI GIORGIO                        7179  SENIORE 
 
    4  Soc.: GRUPPO MANZONIANO LUCIE                                 4          
       Vog.: VIGEVANO ANDREA                     13918  SENIORE 
             GILARDONI GIORGIO                   12899  SENIORE 
 

 

 



 

Specialita': 4CF - 4 DI COPPIA FEMMINILE - JOLE m 1500                
 
  Finale                    
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    4  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D./F.R.NESSO                  1          
       Vog.: BANFI GRETA                         12486  JUNIORE 
             PIANTONI MARTA                      10933  JUNIORE 
             GANDOLA DEBORA                       9518  JUNIORE 
             PORCELLI SONIA                       7870  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BONESCHI MARTINO                    16092  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    7  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   2          
       Vog.: BARBIERI MARGOT                     12997  RAGAZZI 
             DELLA MARRA ALESSIA                 13151  RAGAZZI 
             SPERTINI MICAELA                    13495  SENIORE 
             GARGAGLIONE FEDERICA                12211  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: LANTERI MATTIA                      12762  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D./CARATE                     3          
       Vog.: FIANA COSTANZA                      15350  RAGAZZI 
             MORGANTI ANNA                       12913  RAGAZZI 
             BIANCHI FEDERICA                    16172  JUNIORE 
             BIANCHI BEATRICE                    16446  SENIORE 
       Tim.: VENINI MICHELE                      12956  CADETTI 55 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D. PLINIO TORNO                                     4          
       Vog.: MINNUCCI GIULIA                     11414  RAGAZZI 
             ROMITELLI CATHARINA                 13758  RAGAZZI 
             ZUZOLO LUCIA                         9263  RAGAZZI 
             BERNARDINELLO BARBARA               15418  SENIORE 
       Tim.: MAURI ISACCO                        12920  CADETTI 45 
 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA/L.N.I.CHIAVARI LAVAGNA                     5          
       Vog.: BAVAZZANO ILARIA                    12549  RAGAZZI 
             NICOLINI SUSANNA                    11320  SENIORE 
             DIOGUARDI GIULIA                    12552  RAGAZZI 
             SIMONI SILVIA                       16458  SENIORE 
       Tim.: MOSCATELLI ARIANNA                  14519  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                6          
       Vog.: SCIOTTO ALESSANDRA                  13663  SENIORE 
             ACQUISTAPACE ANNALISA               13662  SENIORE 
             PIFFARETTI BEATRICE                 14750  SENIORE 
             CAZZANIGA NOELLE                    14749  SENIORE 
       Tim.: FAZZINI CHIARA MARIA                13874  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            7          
       Vog.: DE PIERI ELENA                      11782  JUNIORE 
             LOMBARDO ALICE                      12500  JUNIORE 
             VALLI IVANA                         15327  SENIORE 
             DE PIERI SARA                       14958  SENIORE 
       Tim.: SCIANNA ANDREA                      14227  CADETTI 47 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': 2CJ - 2 DI COPPIA JUNIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1000        
 
  Finale                     
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                                       
       Vog.: LATTE ANDREA                        14523  RAGAZZI 
             LAZZARO MATTIA                      15651  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: PARENTI ALESSANDRA                  14630  SENIORE 45 
 
    3  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       1          
       Vog.: LAVIO DANIEL                        16099  RAGAZZI 
             VITALI FEDERICO                      8353  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SCHIAVIO CECILIA                    15711  ESORDIE 45 
 
    2  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            3          
       Vog.: SALVINI MARCO                       12492  RAGAZZI 
             PAVESI STEFANO                      12184  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SIMONETTA FILIPPO                   15845  ESORDIE 45 
 
    8  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            4          
       Vog.: GRISOLIA TEO                        11476  JUNIORE 
             DEMARCHI LORENZO                    16536  RAGAZZI 
       Tim.: PASTORINO CARLOTTA                  14961  ESORDIE 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI OSTENO                                 5          
       Vog.: RAINERI DYLAN                        9899  RAGAZZI 
             ISACCHI DAVIDE                      13710  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: VITALI PAMELA                       16371  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    7  Soc.: A.S.D. PLINIO TORNO                                     6          
       Vog.: MAURI TOBIA                         12639  RAGAZZI 
             LUZZANI NICOLAS                      9514  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: OXOLI GIACOMO                        9965  RAGAZZI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: CANOTTIERI CALDE' ASD                                   7          
       Vog.: COSTA GABRIELE                      11077  JUNIORE 
             VAGLIANI FEDERICO                    9330  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: AGOVINO GAIA GIULIA                 16100  ESORDIE 45 
 
    5  Soc.: ASD CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO                            8          
       Vog.: BERTINO FEDERICO                    13486  RAGAZZI 
             COZZI MARCO                         10523  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: SCIANNA MARCO                       15330  ALLIEVI 49 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Specialita': LUC - BARCA LUCIA                                        
 
  Finale Numero: 2       
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    3  Soc.: A.D.C. "LA SPORTIVA" DI LEZZENO                         1          
       Vog.: VALLI EMILIANO                        347  SENIORE 
             SEGALLI LUCA                        16025  SENIORE 
 
    2  Soc.: GRUPPO MANZONIANO LUCIE                                 2          
       Vog.: LENTINO ROCCO                       14923  SENIORE 
             RIVA GIOVANNI                       14919  SENIORE 
 
    1  Soc.: ASD CERNOBBIO 2010                                      3          
       Vog.: ALLERUZZO ANDREA                    15434  SENIORE 
             AQUILINI PAOLO                      12818  SENIORE 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                4          
       Vog.: GUARISCO FABIO                      16528  SENIORE 
             PETTINATO LUCA                      16529  SENIORE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Specialita': 4CS - 4 DI COPPIA SENIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1500        
 
  Finale Numero: 1           
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       1          
       Vog.: ZERBONI MIRKO                       15716  JUNIORE 
             PUSINELLI ROBERTO                   13852  SENIORE        
             GANDOLA STEFANO                     14499  SENIORE 
             DE VITO FABIO                       13840  SENIORE        
       Tim.: PUSINELLI ALBERTO                   14503  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA A.S.D./CORGENO                    2          
       Vog.: MORGANTI STEFANO                    11846  JUNIORE 
             MERZARIO ANDREA                     12919  JUNIORE 
             CHECOLA GABRIELE                    14756  SENIORE 
             PONZELLI MARCO                      14409  JUNIORE 
       Tim.: VENINI MICHELE                      12956  CADETTI 55 
 
    4  Soc.: ASD SPORT CLUB RENESE                                   3          
       Vog.: MUGNANI FEDERICO                     8068  JUNIORE 
             MUGNANI ANDREA                      11312  SENIORE 
             PORRINI DANIELE                      7286  SENIORE 
             RENNA RICCARDO                      10068  SENIORE 
       Tim.: LANTERI MATTIA                      12762  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: ASD CERNOBBIO 2010/LAGLIO                               4          
       Vog.: LUPPI RICCARDO                      15435  SENIORE 
             ORTELLI ALESSANDRO                  15436  SENIORE 
             RIVA DANIELE                        14614  SENIORE 
             FAZZINI GIUSEPPE                    13934  SENIORE 
       Tim.: FAZZINI CHIARA MARIA                13874  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA/L.N.I.CHIAVARI LAVAGNA                     5          
       Vog.: DANTE IVAN                          14526  SENIORE 
             LICITRA DAVIDE                      13520  SENIORE 
             SAVONA EVANDRO                      12874  SENIORE 
             SIMONI LORENZO                       6517  SENIORE 
       Tim.: NICOLINI SUSANNA                    11320  SENIORE 45 
 
    1  Soc.: A.S.D URANIA                                            6          
       Vog.: COSTA DAVIDE                        16230  SENIORE 
             GRISOLIA ROBERTO                    13519  SENIORE 
             TALOCCHI FRANCESCO                  14525  JUNIORE 
             PRIANO TOMASO                       15649  SENIORE 
       Tim.: MONTINARO ELZEN                     13507  SENIORE 45



 
 
 
  Specialita': 4CS - 4 DI COPPIA SENIORES MASCHILE - JOLE m 1500        
 
  Finale Numero: 2          
 
 
  ============================================================================== 
  BOE             SOCIETA' / ATLETI             TESSERA Catego. Kg. CL  TEMPO 
  ============================================================================== 
    5  Soc.: A.S.D. CAN.FALCO DELLA RUPE NESSO                       1          
       Vog.: VITALI FEDERICO                      8353  JUNIORE 
             CASATI ANDREA                        8636  SENIORE 
             PIZZOTTI EROS                       15018  SENIORE 
             RIPAMONTI IGOR                      15696  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BRAHIMLLARI GIULIO                  14509  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    2  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI OSTENO                                 2          
       Vog.: GIUDICI ALAN                         8977  JUNIORE 
             BOTTA DARIO                         13651  SENIORE 
             CATTANEO STEFANO                    14723  SENIORE 
             CHIAPPONI BRUNO MARIA               14009  SENIORE 
       Tim.: VITALI PAMELA                       16371  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    3  Soc.: CERRO SPORTIVA A.D.                                     3          
       Vog.: TREZZI DAVIDE                       16387  JUNIORE 
             FRIGO LUCA                          14054  SENIORE 
             PICCINELLI CARLO                    13070  SENIORE 
             TREZZI ANDREA                       14031  SENIORE 
       Tim.: STOCCO STEFANIA LAURA               14030  SENIORE 45 
 
    6  Soc.: A.S.D.CANOTTIERI AURORA/CARATE                          4          
       Vog.: CORBETTA FABRIZIO                   13434  JUNIORE 
             ROSSETTI SIMONE                     13853  SENIORE 
             SAVIO RICCARDO                       9077  SENIORE 
             CHECOLA LUCIANO                     13812  SENIORE 
       Tim.: CORBETTA SIMONE                     13446  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    1  Soc.: CANOTTIERI GERMIGNAGA A.S.D.                            5          
       Vog.: FORTINELLI MATTEO                   16530  SENIORE 
             DI STEFANO GIAN MARIA               16531  SENIORE 
             GALLO LUCA                          16532  SENIORE 
             BAGGIOLINI STEFANO                  16533  SENIORE 
       Tim.: BONESCHI MARTINO                    16092  ALLIEVI 45 
 
    4  Soc.: A.S.D. CANOTTIERI STELLA                                6          
       Vog.: NESSI MANUEL                        16315  SENIORE 
             CORTI BALDOVINO                     16316  SENIORE 
             BESSEGHINI MARCO                    16317  SENIORE 
             BERNASCONI MORENO                   16318  SENIORE 

       Tim.: PARIETTI ALESSANDRO                 12262  DIRIGEN 45 

 


